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Day Date Duration Subject Code Subject Name 

Tuesday 04.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 301 English Core 
Saturday 08.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 048 Physical Education 
Tuesday 11.05.2021 10:30AM -1:30 PM 837 Fashion Studies 

Wednesday 12.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 054 Business Studies 
Thursday 13.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 042 Physics 
Monday 17.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 055 Accountancy 
Tuesday 18.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 043 Chemistry 

Wednesday 19.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 028 Political Science 
Thursday 20.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 074 Legal Studies 
Saturday 22.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 049 Painting 
Monday 24.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 044 Biology 
Tuesday 25.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 030 Economics 
Friday 28.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 039 Sociology 

Saturday 29.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 083 Computer Science ( New ) 
Saturday 29.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 065 Informatics Practice ( New ) 
Saturday 29.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 283 Computer Science ( Old ) 
Saturday 29.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 802 Information Technology 
Monday 31.05.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 302 Hindi 
Tuesday 01.06.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 041 Mathematics 

Wednesday 02.06.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 029 Geography 
Saturday 05.06.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 037 Psychology 
Thursday 10.06.2021 10:30AM – 1:30 PM 027 History 

 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: 

1. Duration of time for each paper has been indicated in the Date-Sheet.  
2. However, duration of time for each subject/paper as given on the question paper be followed 

meticulously.  
3. Candidates would write their particulars on the answer book.  
4. Particulars shall be checked and signed by Assistant Superintendent(s).  
5. After distribution of Answer Books, 15 minutes time will be given to candidates for reading the 

question paper.  
6. Candidates would plan proper strategy to write the answers. 
7. At 10.30 A.M (morning shift) / 02.30 P.M. (afternoon shift), candidates will start writing the answers.  
8. No enquiries about date of declaration of result shall be attended to.  
9. For updates, please visit CBSE’s website www.cbse.nic.in 

https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/documents/FINAL%20Date%20Sheet%2002.02.2021%20-%20XII.pdf/

